[bookmark: _GoBack]November 2021  8THTH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL Coach Slayton  evan.luhs12@gmail.com


	◄ Oct 2021
	November  2021
	Dec 2021 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	30 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Dec 2021, Jan 2022, Feb 2022




December 2021    8TH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL

	◄ Nov 2021
	December  2021
	Jan 2022 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

	2 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	3 
EARLY RELEASE
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
	4 


	5 

	6 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	7 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
	8 

	9 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00

	10 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
	11 


	12 

	13 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS

	14 
GAME

	15 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	16 
GAME

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	21 
GAME

	22 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	23 
GAME

	24 
NO SCHOOL
	25 


	26 

	27 
NO SCHOOL
PRACTICE
TBA
	28 
NO SCHOOL
PRACTICE
TBA
	29 
NO SCHOOL
PRACTICE
TBA
	30 
NO SCHOOL
PRACTICE
TBA
	31 
NO SCHOOL
	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Jan 2022, Feb 2022, Mar 2022

January 2022   8TH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL


	◄ Dec 2021
	January  2022
	Feb 2022 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	4 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
	5 
GAME

	6 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00

	7 
GAME
FIT FRIDAY
	8 


	9 

	10
GAME 

	11 
GAME

	12 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	13
GAME 

	14 
FIT FRIDAY
	15 


	16 

	17 
NO SCHOOL
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	18 
GAME

	19 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	20
GAME 

	21 
FIT FRIDAY
	22 


	23 

	24 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	25 
GAME

	26 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	27 
GAME
	28 
FIT FRIDAY
	29 


	30 

	31 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Feb 2022, Mar 2022, Apr 2022




February 2022     8TH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL

	◄ Jan 2022
	February  2022
	Mar 2022 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
GAME

	2 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	3
GAME 

	4 
NO SCHOOL
	5 


	6 

	7 
PRACTICE
7:00-8:30
WITH THE 7TH GRADERS
	8 
GAME

	9 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	10 
GAME

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 
GAME

	15 

	16 
PRACTICE
5:30-7:00
	17
GAME 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	


More Calendars: Mar 2022, Apr 2022, 2022



